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016447 
0146472 
0146509 
0146526 
016567 
016625 
014630 
016770 
016799 
014802 
016817 
0146859 
016876 
017046 
017085 
017095 
017096 
017114 
017118 
017120 
017121 
017124 
017126 
017129 
017130 
O17131 
017136 
017236 
017276 
017280 
017282 
017283 
017287 

| 017316 
| 017317 
| 017319 
| 017374 
| 017387 
017450 

017511 
| 017579 
| 017628 
| 017499 
| 017704 
017898 
017907 
018044 
018046 
018132 
018139 
018147 

018148 
018175 

018191 
018199 

018200 
018201 
018203 
018251 
0182641 
018282 
018283 
0183974 
018392 
018394 

0184e1 
018450 
018453 
018462 

018496 
018557 
018458 
018692 
018695 
018699 
018699 
018764 
018842 
018900 

018930 
018968 
019031 
019033 

019062 
019070 

CROOK, PAMELA 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SUPREME PRINTING & 
COOPER DRUG COMPANY INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
DETECT-A-PEST 
FIRE CONTROL SYSTEMS INC 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
DATA DOCUMENTS 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
YMCA DOWNTOWN BRANCH 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
SCOTT RICE 
PARENTS AS TEACHERS 
IRELAND, CHARLES 
WARREN, MARLIN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
MCLAIN, ROGER 
ENGSTROM, LAEL 
MCBEATH, NANCY 
O'BRIEN, PATRICK 
WHITE, KEITH R 
ROBBINS, KEVIN 
DIRION JR, WALTER E 
GREENE, LYNN 
DEES UNIFORMS INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
DRINK, LUSTER 
O'BRIEN, PATRICK 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
CAPITOL PUBLICATIONS INC 
BORLAND 
DEPT OF OUTDOOR ADVENTURE 
OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
IBM 
GUTH LABORATORIES INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
DYNAMIC GRAPHICS INC 
IBM CORP 
COMPUADD 
SCOTT RICE 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
O'BRIEN, PATRICK 
VANBEBER, LARRY 
AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO 
WESCHE CO 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
SOFTWARE ETC 
ARA CORY 
CITY OF TULSA 
SCOTT RICE 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
SAX ARTS AND CRAFTS 
CITY OF TULSA 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
DYNAMIC GRAPHICS INC 
MODERN BINDERY INC 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
SCOTT RICE 
VISA 
SCOTT RICE 
NATIONAL EDUCATION SERVIC 
PARENTS AS TEACHERS 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
ZYTRON 
SCOTT RICE . 
BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
WESCHE CO 
MIREX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
SUPREME SALES CO. 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

149.28 
4,783.26 
319.95 
229.68 
200.00 
65.00 

120.00 
100.00 
412.80 
54.80 
82.85 
238.70 
126.39 
226.66 
55.00 
99.12 

349.92 
99.35 

1,365.00 
113.28 
122.88 
96.24 
96.72 
349.92 
99.84 
97.33 
72.96 
42.00 

11,477.74 
3,492.45 
7,474.70 
3,937.63 

25.00 
74.88 
58.05 
240.00 
375.00 
1.00 

158.95 
70.00 

111.04 
99.00 

783.00 
384.00 
105.00 
411.30 

29,960.00 
169.50 

1,364.23 
266.90 
187.41 
96.96 
65.90 
133.28 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 2,045.89 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 3,657.00 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

134.74 
53.50 

1,177.00 
437.89 
11.19 
39.20 
82.33 
721.00 
193.48 
20.11 
42,00 
97.50 
7.00 

1,627.68 
3,942.22 
5,933.76 

54.35 
63.00 

504.00 
916.63 
125.40 
425.60 
587.75 

5,495.00 
21.90 
160.82 
634.78 
700.00 

1,054.08 

| 


